of “Club 100 Empire” adm total build up area of 
605.02 i.e. carpet area of 383.18 sq. mtrs. with 
undivided share in land of Block No. 151/A, R.S.No. 
111, of Khata No. 463, T.P. Scheme No. 46, F.P. No. 59 
B/s. Mahavir Sanskar Dham, Village: Jahangirpura, 
Taluka - Dist : Surat, Gujarat. 

INR 
73,00,000.00 
(Rupees 
Seventy Three 
Lakhs Only)   

INR 
Rs.7,30,000.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Lakhs Thirty 
Thousand 
Only) 

II M/s. 
Krishnaa 
Creations 

All that piece and parcel of Immoveable shop no.305, 
on third floor, Built-up area adm. about 27.29 Sq. 
Mtrs. Along with undivided share in underneath 
land of “Rajvi Shopping”, Near Paramhans Vidhya 
Bhavan, Construction on as per approved plan, Plot

[...]

918.17 Sq. Mtrs. along with 
undivided share adm.182.74 Sq. Mtrs. Total adm. 
1100.91 Sq. Mtrs., Situated on the land bearing R. S. 
no. 159/2, 159, 161/1, 162, 180 paiki, Block no. 154, 

Rs.11,70,000.00 
(Rupees 
Twelve Lakhs 
Ninety 
Thousand 
Only)  

Rs.1,17,000.00 
(Rupees One 
Lakh 
Seventeen 
Thousand 
Only) 

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.,                                    
Registered Office: 27, BKC, C-27, G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051                    

Branch Office: 
3rd Floor, Venus Amadeus, Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite,